High 1,928.00

Low 1,900.00

Avg. Price  1915.3417

Volume 20,000
. Intermediary Transaction | Transaction Time . Platform | Transaction reference

Issuer name ISIN Intermediary name N Volume Price Currency
Code Date Time Zone Code number

WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:04:04 GMT 19 1915 GBp XLON 606228970920929290
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:08:02 GMT 200 1921 GBp XLON 606228970920940914
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:08:02 GMT 26 1921 GBp XLON 606228970920940915
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:10:36 GMT 1 1921 GBp XLON 592155235612538005
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:10:39 GMT 153 1922 GBp XLON 592155235612538284
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:15:59 GMT 157 1925 GBp XLON 592155235612557369
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:22:29 GMT 154 1925 GBp XLON 592155235612579029
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:25:02 GMT 115 1924 GBp XLON 606228970920995906
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:25:02 GMT 50 1924 GBp XLON 606228970920995907
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:30:40 GMT 177 1923 GBp XLON 592155235612606918
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:37:12 GMT 181 1918 GBp XLON 592155235612629596
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:52:04 GMT 153 1921 GBp XLON 606228970921081941
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:52:04 GMT 18 1921 GBp XLON 606228970921081942
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:53:30 GMT 163 1921 GBp XLON 592155235612679836
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 08:59:53 GMT 171 1920 GBp XLON 592155235612701394
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:02:24 GMT 174 1919 GBp XLON 606228970921115575
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:12:22 GMT 153 1918 GBp XLON 606228970921148346
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:17:22 GMT 155 1918 GBp XLON 592155235612755563
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:22:48 GMT 151 1919 GBp XLON 592155235612769096
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:25:00 GMT 12 1917 GBp XLON 606228970921180899
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:25:04 GMT 40 1917 GBp XLON 606228970921181065
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:25:04 GMT 102 1917 GBp XLON 606228970921181093
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:33:02 GMT 85 1918 GBp XLON 606228970921203006
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:33:02 GMT 78 1918 GBp XLON 606228970921203007
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:35:50 GMT 157 1916 GBp XLON 606228970921211149
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:38:41 GMT 72 1911 GBp XLON 606228970921221602
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:38:41 GMT 82 1911 GBp XLON 606228970921221603
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:49:15 GMT 172 1913 GBp XLON 606228970921252303
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:55:05 GMT 155 1913 GBp XLON 592155235612861478
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 09:58:24 GMT 169 1912 GBp XLON 606228970921274911
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:08:35 GMT 160 1916 GBp XLON 606228970921300821
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:13:10 GMT 18 1916 GBp XLON 592155235612910372
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:13:10 GMT 41 1916 GBp XLON 592155235612910373
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:13:10 GMT 138 1916 GBp XLON 592155235612910374
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:19:00 GMT 40 1920 GBp XLON 592155235612927867
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:19:00 GMT 145 1920 GBp XLON 592155235612927868
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:23:20 GMT 100 1923 GBp XLON 592155235612940974
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:23:20 GMT 100 1923 GBp XLON 592155235612940975
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:30:32 GMT 199 1922 GBp XLON 606228970921367666
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:39:01 GMT 184 1918 GBp XLON 606228970921392145
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:43:26 GMT 184 1921 GBp XLON 606228970921403776
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:46:37 GMT 169 1922 GBp XLON 592155235613009023
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:53:08 GMT 170 1926 GBp XLON 592155235613026201
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 10:58:00 GMT 202 1926 GBp XLON 592155235613038748
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:05:04 GMT 184 1925 GBp XLON 606228970921463927
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:05:48 GMT 197 1924 GBp XLON 592155235613063808
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:18:52 GMT 184 1926 GBp XLON 592155235613106570
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:19:43 GMT 198 1925 GBp XLON 606228970921510487
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:31:21 GMT 213 1928 GBp XLON 606228970921541392
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:35:26 GMT 45 1927 GBp XLON 606228970921552224
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:35:26 GMT 145 1927 GBp XLON 606228970921552225
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:40:59 GMT 192 1928 GBp XLON 606228970921565717
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:46:26 GMT 188 1923 GBp XLON 606228970921578962
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:56:49 GMT 184 1923 GBp XLON 606228970921615329
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:58:11 GMT 137 1922 GBp XLON 592155235613220925
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 11:58:11 GMT 18 1922 GBp XLON 592155235613220926
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:05:54 GMT 19 1922 GBp XLON 606228970921646768
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:08:17 GMT 184 1923 GBp XLON 592155235613254576
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:10:03 GMT 175 1922 GBp XLON 606228970921657783
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:20:38 GMT 184 1922 GBp XLON 592155235613289340
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:22:44 GMT 6 1920 GBp XLON 592155235613295533
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:23:15 GMT 173 1920 GBp XLON 592155235613297162
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:30:13 GMT 187 1918 GBp XLON 606228970921713963
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:44:28 GMT 204 1918 GBp XLON 592155235613355578
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:47:16 GMT 200 1918 GBp XLON 592155235613363623
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:47:16 GMT 5 1918 GBp XLON 592155235613363624
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:52:26 GMT 8 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613377849
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:52:26 GMT 177 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613377850
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:55:07 GMT 68 1916 GBp XLON 606228970921784083
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 12:55:07 GMT 114 1916 GBp XLON 606228970921784084
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:03:09 GMT 181 1916 GBp XLON 606228970921804265
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:12:07 GMT 189 1916 GBp XLON 606228970921830345
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:18:36 GMT 63 1915 GBp XLON 592155235613451430
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:18:36 GMT 131 1915 GBp XLON 592155235613451431
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:24:27 GMT 116 1915 GBp XLON 606228970921863466
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:24:27 GMT 75 1915 GBp XLON 606228970921863467
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:28:17 GMT 177 1913 GBp XLON 606228970921876275
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:38:03 GMT 137 1913 GBp XLON 592155235613509707
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:38:03 GMT 37 1913 GBp XLON 592155235613509711
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:44:10 GMT 173 1913 GBp XLON 606228970921922243
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:50:20 GMT 26 1913 GBp XLON 606228970921942972
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:50:20 GMT 137 1913 GBp XLON 606228970921942973
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:50:40 GMT 177 1913 GBp XLON 592155235613550586
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 13:55:14 GMT 156 1913 GBp XLON 606228970921959663
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:04:54 GMT 84 1917 GBp XLON 592155235613599375
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:04:54 GMT 40 1917 GBp XLON 592155235613599376
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:04:54 GMT 27 1917 GBp XLON 592155235613599377
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:06:45 GMT 122 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613605502
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:06:45 GMT 40 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613605503
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:09:29 GMT 91 1914 GBp XLON 592155235613614885
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:18:13 GMT 189 1917 GBp XLON 592155235613642542
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:18:13 GMT 133 1917 GBp XLON 606228970922034939
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:18:13 GMT 18 1917 GBp XLON 606228970922034940
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:29:41 GMT 112 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613684202
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:29:41 GMT 39 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613684203
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:29:41 GMT 23 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613684204
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:29:41 GMT 154 1916 GBp XLON 592155235613684205
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:29:41 GMT 4 1916 GBp XLON 606228970922075582
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:29:41 GMT 147 1916 GBp XLON 606228970922075583
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:32:58 GMT 168 1914 GBp XLON 606228970922089643
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:34:37 GMT 98 1914 GBp XLON 606228970922096730
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:34:37 GMT 78 1914 GBp XLON 606228970922096731
WH Smith PLC | GBO0B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:38:09 GMT 160 1913 GBp XLON 592155235613722329
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:45:57 GMT 157 1914 GBp XLON 606228970922149202
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:46:36 GMT 51 1913 GBp XLON 606228970922152799
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:46:36 GMT 106 1913 GBp XLON 606228970922152800
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:47:33 GMT 153 1911 GBp XLON 606228970922156769
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:52:06 GMT 155 1912 GBp XLON 606228970922178044
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:52:06 GMT 12 1912 GBp XLON 606228970922178045
WH Smith PLC | GBO0OB2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd BARCGBN1 25/07/2018 14:55:48 GMT 100 1915 GBp XLON 592155235613804292
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142
17
155
95
59
177
151
151
171
169
100
66
56
118
17
154
113
57
151
196
69
12
84
155
167

138
21
54

100

68
162
106

53
139

15
155
157
161

52
106
158
152
155
151

89

62
151
151
155
151
151

17
134
255

1915
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1915
1913
1913
1913
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1914
1914
1913
1913
1910
1910
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1911
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1907
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1907
1902
1902
1902
1901
1900
1901
1901
1902
1902
1902
1902
1903
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

606228970922193928
592155235613815813
592155235613815814
592155235613832731
592155235613832732
592155235613848466
606228970922250723
606228970922250724
592155235613868159
592155235613880596
592155235613880597
606228970922292260
592155235613935797
606228970922325486
592155235613941477
606228970922339509
592155235613968447
592155235613968448
592155235613980134
606228970922365774
606228970922366680
606228970922366681
606228970922392030
606228970922392031
592155235614035125
592155235614035347
592155235614049184
592155235614049185
592155235614049186
606228970922436280
606228970922465304
606228970922479104
592155235614104452
592155235614104453
592155235614112635
592155235614112636
592155235614112637
592155235614123076
606228970922523477
606228970922533381
606228970922533382
606228970922547332
606228970922547333
592155235614175020
606228970922563303
592155235614195015
606228970922595302
606228970922595303
592155235614221342
606228970922610657
592155235614259592
592155235614259957
606228970922660891
606228970922660892
592155235614281995
606228970922668369
606228970922684011
592155235614316931
592155235614318086
606228970922714226
606228970922714227
592155235614339216




